
•
•
•
•
•
•
• 

TIGO:

Standard:

Dimensions
(HxWxD):

Model

Rated voltage 
(Un):

Rated current (In):

Protection (IP):

YES

63 A

54

640x
420x
130

YES

63 A

54

640x
420x
130

HYBRID INVERTER WITH BACK-UP POWER SUPPLY
NON BACK-UP APPLICATIONS
HEAT PUMP
EV CHARGER
WATER HEATER
OTHER APPLICATIONS WITH SG READY CONTACT
MODULE OPTIMIZERS (Only Box Type A)

NO

63 A

54

640x
420x
130

NO

640x
420x
130

63 A

 54

NO

/

54

640x
420x
130

A163 A363 B163 B363 C300

Smart Box represents a revolution in home
electrical networks. It is designed to
combine all necessary components in one
package, simplifying the installation.
Moreover, it optimizes energy consumption
and reduces costs, while the built-in safety
switch and protective components ensure
high safety level.

SMARTBOX

READY TO CONNECT WITH:

IN ACCORDANCE
WITH

INSTALLATION 
REGULATIONS

PREINSTALLED
FOR PLUG&PLAY

INTEGRATION

EASY INSTALATION
VIA CONNECTION

POINTS 

COMPREHENSIVE 
SOLUTION

COMPATIBLE
WITH SMART GRID 

CONNECT

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

1x230 VAC, 
50 Hz

3x230 VAC, 
50 Hz

1x230 VAC, 
50 Hz

SIST EN 61439-1 & SIST EN 61439-2

3x230 VAC, 
50 Hz

3x230 /400 VAC, 
50 Hz
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SMART METER
INCLUDED 

SYNAPTIC
INCLUDED 


